it
01
05
15
24
25
33
44

it
10
11
15
20
22
24
32
33

NAME

Justine Hall

Anna Ptasinski
Diani Akighbogun
Neffie Lockley
Kelsi Lidge
Jessica Lewis
Jordan Molyneaux
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

NAME

Alyssa Clemente
Danie Shafer
Emily Pacenta
Shea Morgan
Chelsea Welch
Makayla Waterman
Alona Skipper
Kathryn Westbeld
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

2013 Classic in the Country Challenge

Kettering Fairmont vs Regis Jesuit, CO
Game Number:06 Date: 1/19/2013

FG
4/10
37
2/15
0/0
4/9
1/7
0/2

14/50

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

FG
1/2
1/6
0/1
0/2
2/9
0/11
3/6
718

14/45

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

3Pt
1/2
1/4
0/1
0/0
1/4
0/3
0/0

3/14

7124
2/8
0/2

3Pt
0/0
1/6
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
1/4
0/0

2/11

5/25
0/5
7/9

FT
0/0
212
2/4
0/0
0/2
0/0
0/0

4/8

29.2%
25.0%
0.0%

FT
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
3/3
3/6
0/0

7/10

13/19

20.0%
0.0%
77.8%

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE

PTS

O N © O O © ©

35

PTS

Regis Jesuit, CO

Game Time: 6:45 PM

Kettering Fairmont 11

Visitors: Regis Jesuit, CO

ORB DRB

3 3

2 0

2 8

0 0

1 1

1 2

4 4

2 2

15 20
2nd Half 7126
2nd Half 1/6
2nd Half 4/6

Home: Kettering Fairmont

ORB DRB

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 2

0 1

4 7

0 2

7 8

1 3

14 23
2nd Half 9/20
2nd Half 2/6
2nd Half 6/10

TR

TR

=~ b O OO

15

37

26.9%
16.7%
66.7%

T
T

W W kFE NDNNOONDN

13

45.0%
33.3%
60.0%

5

Game
Game
Game

O O N WO o NN Oo

7

Game
Game
Game

3 4
8 11
15 11
TO BS
3 0
1 0
2 3
1 0
8 0
2 0
1 1
18 4
14/50
3/14
4/8
TO BS
2 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
6 1
0 1
1 0
5 1
17 3
14/45
2/11
13/19

N ONO PR FP W

9

28.0%
21.4%
50.0%

wn
—

P P W h OODNO

11

31.1%
18.2%
68.4%

MIN
26:21
11:23
31:52
07:42
26:58
29:09
26:26

MIN
06:53
20:27
00:30
17:34
31:26
30:13
28:00
25:27
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